City of Racine

HSA Contributions by Category
HSA Contribution amounts the same for resident and non resident

Wage
<$50,000

$50,000-$70,000

$70,000-$90,000

$90,000-$110,000

$110,000 +

Status
Family
Single
Family-Resident
Single-Resident

Family
Single
Family-Resident
Single-Resident

Family
Single
Family-Resident
Single-Resident

Family
Single
Family-Resident
Single-Resident

Family
Single
Family-Resident
Single-Resident

Weidner Proposal

Amount

1,593.75
750.00
1,593.75
750.00

1,375.00
625.00
1,375.00
625.00

1,250.00
500.00
1,250.00
500.00

875.00
375.00
875.00
375.00

656.25
312.50
656.25
312.50
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