## City of Racine HSA Contributions by Category HSA Contribution amounts the same for resident and non resident

		Weidner Proposal
	_	HSA
<u>Wage</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<\$50,000	Family	1,593.75
	Single	750.00
	Family-Resident	1,593.75
	Single-Resident	750.00
\$50,000-\$70,000	Family	1,375.00
	Single	625.00
	Family-Resident	1,375.00
	Single-Resident	625.00
\$70,000-\$90,000	Family	1,250.00
	Single	500.00
	Family-Resident	1,250.00
	Single-Resident	500.00
\$90,000-\$110,000	Family	875.00
	Single	375.00
	Family-Resident	875.00
	Single-Resident	375.00
\$110,000 +	Family	656.25
	Single	312.50
	Family-Resident	656.25
	Single-Resident	312.50